
All events are scheduled as of April and could be updated during the summer. Alcoholic beverages are 
prohibited from being consumed at this venue; open containers are not allowed.

If inclement weather, cancellations are made by 3 p.m. the day of the event.
www.annapolis.gov/summerconcerts or www.facebook.com/aippcannapolis

Date	 Time	 Band		

Fri May 10	 7 - 10 pm	 City Dock Tango
Sun May 19	 6:30 - 8:30 pm	 Jazz Mosaic
Sun May 26	 6:30 - 8:30 pm	 Annapolis Junction Big Band
Sun June 2	 6:30 - 8:30 pm	 Music Educators of  Greater Annapolis (MEGA)
Sun June 9	 6:30 - 8:30 pm 	 Kings of  Crownsville
Fri June 14	 7 - 10 pm	 City Dock Tango
Sun June 16	 6:30 - 8:30 pm 	 Cadillac Mule
Sun June 30	 6:30 - 9 pm	 City Dock Salsa
Sun July 7	 6:30 - 8:30 pm 	 Dr. Phil Butts Sunset Band
Fri July 12	 7 - 10 pm	 City Dock Tango
Sun July 14	 6:30 - 8:30 pm 	 Crabtown Big Band
Sun July 21	 6:30 - 8:30 pm 	 The High & Wides 
Sun July 28	 6:30 - 9 pm	 City Dock Salsa
Sun Aug 4	 6:30 - 8:30 pm 	 The Pantones Steel Drums
Fri Aug 9	 7 - 10 pm	 City Dock Tango
Sun Aug 11	 6:30 - 8:30 pm	 Abe Ovadra Jazz Trio	
Sun Aug 18	 6:30 - 8:30 pm 	 Dr. Phil & his Big Band	
Sun Aug 25	 6:30 - 9 pm	 City Dock Salsa
Sun Sep 1	 6:30 - 8:30 pm	 Sounds of  Joshua Praise Choir	
Sun Sep 8	 6:30 - 8:30 pm	 Starvation Army Band
Fri Sep 13	 7 - 10 pm	 City Dock Tango
Sun Sep 15	 6:30 - 8:30 pm	 Naptown Brass Band
Sun Sep 22	 6 - 8 pm	 Bayside Big Band

Summer Concert Series 2019

Susan Campbell Park in downtown Annapolis
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